
FORM 45(D) – CONFIDENTIAL DISCLOSURE OF PERSONAL IDENTIFIERS 
Effective date: September 1, 2011 

PROBATE COURT OF CUYAHOGA COUNTY, OHIO 
ANTHONY J. RUSSO, PRESIDING JUDGE 

LAURA J. GALLAGHER, JUDGE 
 
 

IN THE MATTER OF:    
 

CASE NO.:    
 

CONFIDENTIAL DISCLOSURE OF PERSONAL IDENTIFIERS 
[Rule 45(D) of the Rules of Superintendence for the Courts of Ohio] 

 
 

Complete Personal Identifier Institution Abbreviation Form No. Filing Date 
 
Ex. 123-45-6789 Social Security 6789 22.3 7/1/2009 

 
Ex. 0001234567 Anytown Bank Checking Anytown #1 6.1 7/1/2009 

 
1.    

 
2.    

 
3.    

 
4.    

 
5.    

 
6.    

 
7.    

 
8.    

 
9.    

 
10.      

 

□ Check if additional pages are attached 
 

Signature of Filing Party 
 

 
 

Printed Name 
 
 

Date:    
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